THE DATASHEET OF
MC74LCX573DTG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
June, 2024 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:

TA Operating Free−Air Temperature −55 +125 °C
�t/�V Input Transition Rise or Fall Rate, VIN from 0.8 V to 2.0 V, VCC = 3.0 V 0 10 ns/V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74LCX573DWG SOIC−20
(Pb−Free)
38 Units / Rail
MC74LCX573DWR2G SOIC−20
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
MC74LCX573DTG TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
MC74LCX573DTR2G TSSOP−20
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
 DISCONTINUED (Note 2)
NLV74LCX573DTR2G* TSSOP−20